RSC-300/364
Recognition ••••  Synthesis ••••  Control
From the Interactive Speech™  Line of Products
Speech Recognition Microcontroller
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The RSC-300/364, from the Interactive Speech™ family
of products, is an 8-bit microcontroller designed
specifically for speech applications in consumer electronic

recommended and extended exposure beyond the
“Operating Conditions” may affect device reliability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Shipping P/N Marketing P/N Description
RSC-300 Die 65-0087 C300XD1B Tested, Singulated RSC-300 die in waffle
pack
RSC-300B Die 65-0098 C30BXD1B Tested, Singulated RSC-300B die in
waffle pack
RSC-300 QFP 65-0111 C300XT1V RSC-300 64 pin 10 x 10 x 1.0 mm TQFP
RSC-364 Die (ROM specific) C364XD1B Tested, Singulated RSC-364 die in waffle
pack
RSC-364 QFP (ROM specific) C364XT1V RSC-364 64 pin 10 x 10 x 1.0 mm TQFP
RSC-300/364  DATA SHEET
1 9 9 1  R u s s e l l  A v e .
Santa Clara, CA  95054
TEL:  (408)  327-9000
FAX:  (408)  727-4748